10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

JBDF 700
JBDF 7~
JBDF 7~
JBDF>Z7
JBDF>Z=7
JBDF>Z7
JBDFG>ZJ
JBDFG>Z7
JBDF G>=7

15 c>z7

157& B>Z7
17# G>Z7
17:E G>Z7
15 7X
R c>=7
R B>=7
R G>Z7
SRR G>Z7
R 7X
17E =7
17E 7
178 =7
17E G>Z7
178 G>Z7
178 G>Z7
15 7X
15 7X

Nk
EfR
Fik
Bk
Cith
Dk
Bk
Citk
Dk

Cith
Bk
Cith
Bk
Efk

Dk
Cil
Bk
Dk
CitR
Bk
Fi&
EfR
Nitk

CitR
Bk
Cith
Bk
Efk
CitR
Bk
CitR
Bk
EfR

Dik
CitR
Bk
Dk
CitR
Bk
il
EfR

A= SR

AR R TF CP

ARG R wQ

EPDN s %= wQ CP

ARG R TF SR

EPON % WwQ

YGRS TF SR

HAFHRR wQ CpP

A A= TF

MR SEITFER
LA 4 {H%
LA 4 {H
LA 3 HEH5
LA 11 %
LA 8 #HH%
ST 7 #HH%
ST 13 #H%
ST O a5
ST 18 A%
ST 22 A5
ST 1585
ST 6 %
ST 20 A5
LA 6 #HH%
LA 4 A% 1H ORIV
LA 4 B 1H IRV
LA Cf et 1H JY=){Z
LA 11 s 1H 6 UP
LA 8 % 1H 6 UP
LA 4 A% 1H N&Az5E
LA 4 A% 1H N&Az5E
LA 3% 1H NEfzS%
LA 6 #HH 1H N&Az5E
LA 6 5 1H NEfzS%
F1FREARVIL—IEISREARVTTIL -

ST 7 15 1H 6 UP
ST 13 % 1H 12 up
ST O A5 1H 6 UP
ST 18 % 2 H 12 up
ST 22 1At 2 H 12 UP
ST 15 #H% 2 H 12 up
ST 6 #HH% 1H ORIV
ST 20 18t 2 H 6 UP

Tr3047H8H (H)
R I7—ANITVAARR

EEy RF>H—X (VVD)

15 533
15 o2&
15 538
15 53fd
15 538

20 5378
20 2fa
20 5fE
20 54
20 5
20 5378
20 7
20 3fH
20 534

4 537
4 53fi
4 53fe
4 53fi
4 53fi
4 53fi
4 53fs
4 53fd
4 53fs
4 537
10 538
4 53fa
4 53fe
4 53fa
8 N
8 531
8 N
4 537
8

AIvIES 7:30

8:20 ~ 8:35
8:20 ~ 8:35
8:20 ~ 8:35
8:20 ~ 8:35
8:20 ~ 8:35
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
8:40 ~ 9:00
9:00 ~ 9:04
9:04 ~ 9:08
9:08 ~ 9:12
9:12 ~ 9:16
9:16 ~ 9:20
9:20 ~ 9:24
9:24 ~ 9:28
9:28 ~ 9:32
9:32 ~ 9:36
9:36 ~ 9:40
9:40 ~ 9:50
9:50 ~ 9:54
9:54 ~ 9:58
9:58 ~ 10:02
10:02 ~ 10:10
10:10 ~ 10:18
10:18 ~ 10:26
10:26 ~ 10:30
10:30 ~ 10:38



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

17i%

EEIRR
EEIRR
RS
EEIRR
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

OO 6O H E
\/I \I/ \/I
oo N
N N X

N~
«l

MM N YN oo o ¢\

D/ﬁl&l\//\u\/l“u“
e NN
N NN

Nik
CitR
Dk
CitR
Bk
EfR

Dk
CitR
Bk
Dk
Cith
Bk
ik
EfR
Nitk

LA
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
LA

6 S
12 HEH5
12 s
12 {5
12 s
12 s

6 S
6 RS
6 s
6 RS
6 A%
6 s
6 A5
6 s
6 A5

e i i

H
H
H
H
H
H

JU—=)XR
6 UP
6 upP
6 UP
6 upP
6 uP

BEHEENRUFIYH—EBT

I S S N e i

I T T T IT T I =T

H

NEAZE
NEAZ3E
NEfzSE
NEAZ3E
NEfzsE
NEAZZE
NEAZ3E
NBAZZE

NEAZ3E

E22EREARVTO-AF—H2R

4 53fa
4 53fa
4 53fa
4 53fe
4 53fd
4 53fa
3 53
4 53fa
4 53fa
4 53fd
4 53fi
4 53fd
4 53fe
4 5
4 53fe
4 53fi
10 3f8

10:38 ~
10:42 ~
10:46 ~
10:50 ~
10:54 ~
10:58 ~
11:02 ~
11:05 ~
11:09 ~
11:13 ~
11:17 ~
11:21 ~
11:25 ~
11:29 ~
11:33 ~
11:37 ~
11:41 ~

10:42
10:46
10:50
10:54
10:58
11:02
11:05
11:09
11:13
11:17
11:21
11:25
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:51
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